
Company Address Contact Phone Email Website

Ameresco, Inc. Corporate: Primary

111 Speen St, Ste 410 Brian Solan (406) 461-7432 bsolan@ameresco.com www.ameresco.com

Framingham, MA 01701 Business Leader Montana & WY

Regional:

7 West 6th Ave, Suite 605, 

Power Block

Helena, MT 59601

Apollo Solutions Group Corporate: Primary

463 Worcester Road, 

Framingham, MA 01701 Mike Fuentes (509) 413-6227 mfuentes@apollosolutionsgroup.com www.apollosolutionsgroup.com

Division Manager

Energy Systems Group, LLC Corporate:  Primary

9877 Eastgate Court Steve Pride (812) 492-3706 spride@energysystemsgroup.com energysystemsgroup.com

Newburgh, IN  47630 Senior Vice President

Secondary

Gary Hughes (317) 650-1439 ghughes@energysystemsgroup.com

General Manager, Midwest Region

Iconergy 1905 Sherman St Primary

Ste 1040 Doug Hargrave (303) 942-1684 dhargrave@iconergyCO.com

Denver, CO 80203 President

Secondary www.iconergyco.com

Carl Hurst (720) 556-6838 churst@iconergyco.com

Director

Wyoming Energy Conservation Improvement Program (WYECIP)

Pre-Qualified Energy Services Companies (ESCos)
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McKinstry Essention, LLC Corporate: Primary

5005 3rd Ave S Dan Gacnik (303) 215-4048 dang@mckinstry.com www.mckinstry.com

Seattle, WA  98134 Business Development Manager

Regional: Secondary

16025 Table Mountain Pkwy Leslie Larocque (303) 215-4044 lesliel@mckinstry.com

Ste 100 Vice President

Golden, CO 80403

NORESCO, LLC Corporate: Primary

One Research Dr., Ste 400C William Travers, P.E. (602) 418-4647 wtravers@noresco.com www.noresco.com

Westborough, MA  01581 Project Development Team Lead

Regional: Secondary

2540 Frontier Ave., Ste 100 Richard Seifert (310) 963-4947 RSeifert@noresco.com

Boulder, CO  80301

Trane U.S. Inc. Corporate: Primary

400 Bryant Street, Unit 5 Donald Mitchell (425) 503-9958 dmitchell@trane.com www.trane.com

Denver, CO 80204 Regional Director, Strategic Solutions
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